Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 2
04/28/24
LED Surface Discus
EDA-HS

Star Model Number
Wattage
(W)
Input Voltage
(V) Hour Rating
Initial Lumens
(lumen) CCT (K) CRI
Beam
Angle
Damp
Location Dimmable
Dimension
 D×H (inch)
Case
QTY.
3682106 Yes EDA-HS/8/10W/MK/UNV/WH/0-10V 10 120-277  50,000 900 30/40/50 ≥80 112° Yes Y 8.19" × 0.94" 20
3682107 Yes EDA-HS/11/15W/MK/UNV/WH/0-10V 15 120-277  50,000 1350 30/40/50 ≥80 112° Yes Y 11.54" × 0.94" 10
3682108 Yes EDA-HS/16/25W/MK/UNV/WH/0-10V 25 120-277  50,000 2250 30/40/50 ≥80 112° Yes Y 15.63" × 0.94" 6
3682109 Yes EDA-HS/24/40W/MK/UNV/WH/0-10V 40 120-277  50,000 3600 30/40/50 ≥80 112° Yes Y 23.62" × 0.94" 5
3660241 - EDA-HS/8/SRF/KIT ENDURA 8” Dia. White, Surface Semi-Flush Mtg. Kit.
3660242 - EDA-HS/11/SRF/KIT ENDURA 11” Dia. White, Surface Semi-Flush Mtg. Kit.
3660244 - EDA-HS/11/PDT/KIT ENDURA 11” Dia. White, 1.2m Pendant Stem Mtg. Kit.
3660243 - EDA-HS/16/SRF/KIT ENDURA 16” Dia. White, Surface Semi-Flush Mtg. Kit.
3660245 - EDA-HS/16/PDT/KIT ENDURA 16” Dia. White, 1.2m Pendant Stem Mtg. Kit.
3660246 - EDA-HS/24/AC/PDT/KIT ENDURA 24” Dia. White, 1.2m Aircraft Cable Pendant Mtg. Kit.
EDA-HS/SRF/KIT
EDA-HS/PDT/KIT
EDA-HS/AC/PDT/KIT
Accessories